AGENDA
BOROUGH OF NEW MILFORD
6:30 JIF ELECTED OFFICIAL TRAINING
WORK SESSION IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING
Monday, February 14, 2011

Council President Keith Bachmann
Councilwoman Randi Duffie
Councilman Diego Robalino
Councilman Howard Berner
Councilwoman Celeste Scavetta
Councilman Dominic Colucci
Mayor Ann Subrizi

Mayor Subrizi reads the Open Public Meeting and Mission Statements.

CLOSED SESSION:
1. Personnel — DPW
2. Proposed Lease of Borough Property
3. Review of 7/26/10 Closed Session Minutes

OPEN SESSION:
1. Borough Vehicle Use
2. Mayor and Council Minutes
3. NJ Clean Energy/Direct Install — 2011 Grant Opportunity
4. Brookchester Bar & Liquors
5. 2011 Road Program — Riverside Cooperative

Approval of July 26, 2010 Closed Session Minutes.

APPOINTMENTS: BRENTON PRISENDORF - JR. FIRE DEPARTMENT

RECREATION COMMISSION TERM

JOSEPH RICCIARDELLI 12/31/16
JOHN O’GRADY 12/31/16
NEIL GOULDSBURY 12/31/15
MAURA HENYECZ 12/31/15
SYED AMEEN 12/31/14
TOM SCHRECK 12/31/13
JOE ALBANESE 12/31/12

PATRICK MATTHEWS — ALT. 1 12/31/16
CESAR A. GALVIS - ALT. 2 12/31/15



RESOLUTIONS:

2011:52
2011:53
2011:54
2011:55
2011:56
2011:57

2011:58

2011:59
2011:60
2011:61
2011:62

Closed Session

Payment of Bills and VVouchers

Approve emergency appropriations to the 2011 temporary budget

Approve Appropriation Transfers from Reserves for Budget Year 2010

Approve Social Affairs Permit — Church of the Ascension for March 5, 2011
Authorize One-Year Option for the Collection, Removal and Disposal of Recycling
Materials from 1-4 Family Residences with Ferretti Carting, Inc.

Authorize One-Year Option for the Collection, Removal and Disposal of Recycling
Materials from the Apartment Complexes and New Milford High School and the
DEO Middle School with Ferretti Carting, Inc.

Authorize base amount for LOSAP for 2010 Service

Endorse submission of recycling tonnage grant application to the NJ DEP
Authorize Participation in Cooperative Pricing Agreement with the County of Bergen
Authorize Purchasing through the State’s Division of Purchase and Property

COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC

VOTE ON RESOLUTIONS

ADJOURNMENT



